RS-0037-GJ-2019 Geauga County Estimate: \$685,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Sections G-J of Clay Street, CH 37 Montville Township Township, Geauga County Bid Opening - March 20, 2019

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.

Burton Scot Contractors, LLC

Ronyak Paving, Inc.

					P.O. Box 567 Burton, OH 44021		17290 Munn Road Chagrin Falls, OH 44023		11330 Kinsman Road Newbury, OH 44065	
					Barton, 611 11621		Shagiii 1 ans, 311 7 1020		110WBdry, 611 4 1000	
ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	LUMP	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	560.0	SY	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$3.00	\$1,680.00	\$6.00	\$3,360.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, By Depth, As Per Plan	365.0	CY	\$200.00	\$73,000.00	\$200.00	\$73,000.00	\$240.00	\$87,600.00
4	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	6000	GAL	\$2.20	\$13,200.00	\$2.00	\$12,000.00	\$1.80	\$10,800.00
5	424	Fine Graded Polymer, Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, PG76-22M	1250.0	CY	\$170.00	\$212,500.00	\$168.00	\$210,000.00	\$183.00	\$228,750.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448) PG64-22	2500.0	CY	\$110.00	\$275,000.00	\$115.00	\$287,500.00	\$118.00	\$295,000.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, (448) PG64-22 (Driveways)	70.0	CY	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	\$200.00	\$14,000.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$16,999.30	\$16,999.30	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,235.00	\$22,235.00
9	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 740.06, Type 1	6.12	MILE	\$200.00	\$1,224.00	\$400.00	\$2,448.00	\$180.00	\$1,101.60
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP)	320.0	CY	\$54.00	\$17,280.00	\$50.00	\$16,000.00	\$35.00	\$11,200.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
12	642	Edge Line, 4", Type 1	6	MILE	\$650.00	\$3,978.00	\$650.00	\$3,978.00	\$650.00	\$3,978.00
13	642	Center Line, Type 1	3.06	MILE	\$745.00	\$2,279.70	\$745.00	\$2,279.70	\$745.00	\$2,279.70
14	644	Stop Line	96.0	FEET	\$9.00	\$864.00	\$9.00	\$864.00	\$9.00	\$864.00
					TOTAL	\$645,885.00	TOTAL	\$660,049.70	TOTAL	\$703,168.30